LED
Filament B10
330 Lumen 4 Watt 2700K E12
B10 Filament LED – Clear Finish
EarthTronics 380 W. Western Ave, Suite 301  Muskegon, Michigan 49440
PH 231.332.1188  Toll Free 866.632.7840 Fax  231.726.5029
www.earthtronics.com Revised 7/31/2019
Electrical
Watt 4
Power Factor 1
Voltage 120 volt
Frequency 60Hz
Base Type E12
Operating
Temperature Range
-4F to 104F
Light
Initial Lumens 330
Lumens per Watt 82.5
Color Temperature 2700K
Color Rendering
(CRI)
82
Agency Approvals
UL Yes
Energy Star 15,000 hours
RoHS Yes
FCC Yes
Product Details
Warranty
3 years
6 hr/day
Diameter 1.38"
Nominal Length 3.69"
• Unique filament LED design with clear glass
• Candle bulb is dimmable and provides 330 lumens, capable of
dimming to 10%
• Designed to provide full radial illumination
• 15,000 hour rated life
• Provides 2700K soft white light with a high color rendering
rating over 80
MODEL NUMBER:  LB10427DCFIL9
Order Code Pack Size Individual UPC Inner Pack UPC Qty Master Park UPC Qty
11220 1 840791112205 00840791112205 12 84079111220500 24
Dimensions (inches - Length x Width x Height)
11220 1 1.56 x 1.56 x 4.19 6.85 x 5.19 x 4.88 12 10.78 x 7.21 x 5.12 24
Weight (lbs)
11220 1 .0286 .73 12 3.10 24
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Unique filament LED design 4 watt blunt tip candle EarthBulb
LED bulb appears like an incandescent. Provides 330 lumens
and replaces a 40 watt incandescent candle bulbs which provides
over 80% energy savings. Clear glass provides the unique
appearance. Perfect for decorative applications. Provides for
15,000 hours of LED life. E12 base type. Energy Star rated
product.
PRODUCT FEATURES
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
1.38 in
3.69 in